LG Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 16

LORENZ, Heiko #44252977

offene Klasse

StartNr: 13

27. November 2022 15:15
Sgi Deutschenbora / Schitzengilde Deutschenbora

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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661 (26.), 605 (15.), 586 (4.)

24.7 (35.),34.2 (1.), 52.9 (28.)

0.27 mm links, 0.49 mm hoch

2.10, horizontal: 2.56, vertikal: 1.50

Serie 1:
10.8*
9.7 4

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1 ¥
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
8.3+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
95~
9.4~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.0 ¥
10.5* 10.5*

34.2(1.),77.0 (2.),114.4 (7.)
0.02 mm links, 0.39 mm tief
2.25, horizontal: 2.74, vertikal: 1.61

9.3/ 10.2*
10.1~ 10.4*

138.6 (16.), 150.0 (18.), 178.6 (19.)
1.09 mm links, 0.61 mm hoch
1.94, horizontal: 2.28, vertikal: 1.52

104~ 9.5~
10.5* 10.7*

52.9 (28.), 121.2 (27.), 121.6 (25.)
0.81 mm links, 1.03 mm hoch
2.30, horizontal: 3.01, vertikal: 1.22

10.5* 9.6~
9.8 7 9.9+~

24.7 (35.),101.5(32.), 118.9 (39.)
0.85 mm rechts, 0.72 mm hoch
1.77, horizontal: 2.03, vertikal: 1.46

8.6~
9.9+

10.1
10.2*

8.6~
104~

9.8 7
10.5*

9.9~
9.0«

8.5
10.0 ~

10.5*
9.6~

109~
10.3*




